DESSERTS

Vanilla Ice Cream Sundae (with chocolate or caramel sauce)
BRIDGEMAN'S Seasonal Ice Cream flavors (one scoop)
Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla Mousse
Brownies (no nuts version)
Petite Brownie with a scoop of ice cream
New York Cheesecake
*Turtle Cheesecake topped with
chocolate & and caramel sauce, plus toasted almonds
Lemon Cake
*Carrot Cake
*Apple Crisp with whipped cream
Spice Cake
Tuxedo Chocolate Cake

SEASONAL
Fresh Fruit Cup - Ripe Seasonal (April-September)

Cheesecake topped with Ripe Seasonal Fresh Fruit
Tiramisu

* tems contain nuts

1114 American Boulevard West, Bloomington, MN 55420
OFFICE: (612) 699-7803 Direct Line
EMAIL: events@bloomingtoneventcenter.com WEBSITE: www.bloomingtoneventcenter.com

Per person

$5.00
$3.50
$5.00
$3.50
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00

$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.50

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

01/24


http://www.bloomingtoneventcenter.com/
http://www.bloomingtoneventcenter.com/
http://www.bloomingtoneventcenter.com/

