

DESSERTS

	Per person
Vanilla Ice Cream Sundae (with chocolate or caramel sauce)	\$5.00
BRIDGEMAN'S Seasonal Ice Cream flavors (one scoop)	\$3.50
Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla Mousse	\$5.00
Brownies (no nuts version)	\$3.50
Petite Brownie with a scoop of ice cream	\$5.00
New York Cheesecake	\$5.50
*Turtle Cheesecake topped with	\$6.00
chocolate & and caramel sauce, plus toasted almonds	
Lemon Cake	\$4.25
*Carrot Cake	\$4.25
*Apple Crisp with whipped cream	\$4.25
Spice Cake	\$4.25
Tuxedo Chocolate Cake	\$4.50
SEASONAL	
Fresh Fruit Cup - Ripe Seasonal (April-September)	\$5.00
Cheesecake topped with Ripe Seasonal Fresh Fruit	\$5.50
Tiramisu	\$5.50

^{*} Items contain nuts